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MAGNETIC
GLASS BOARD
Embrace the contemporary style when 
you choose the Magnetic Glass Board. This 
tempered glass communications device has a 
frosted surface for easy viewing and writing. 
Available in various sizes.

. 4mm tempered glass thickness. Convenient pen tray for markers and erasers. Mounting hardware included. Compatible with whiteboard markers type. Optional stnd for mobility

Frameless

Aluminium Chrome Finishing

BOARD SIZE 
(W X H) MM

  900   X   600

1200   X   900

1200   X   1200

1500   X   1200

1800   X   1200

2400   X   1200

MAGNETIC
FRAME

GWF23

GWF34

GWF44

GWF45

GWF46

GWF48

MAGNETIC
FRAMELESS

MGW69

MGW912

MGW1212

MGW1215

MGW1218

MGW1224

Product Code


