MAGNETIC GLASS BOARD

Embrace the contemporary style when you choose the Magnetic Glass Board. This tempered glass communications device has a frosted surface for easy viewing and writing. Available in various sizes.

- 4mm tempered glass thickness
- Convenient pen tray for markers and erasers
- Mounting hardware included
- Compatible with whiteboard markers type
- Optional stnd for mobility





Aluminium Chrome Finishing



BOARD SIZE (W X H) MM			MAGNETIC FRAME	MAGNETIC FRAMELESS
900	Χ	600	GWF23	MGW69
1200	Χ	900	GWF34	MGW912
1200	Χ	1200	GWF44	MGW1212
1500	Χ	1200	GWF45	MGW1215
1800	Χ	1200	GWF46	MGW1218
2400	Х	1200	GWF48	MGW1224



